

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.601-602/2001
(From the judgement and order dated 16/05/1996 in CMWP 8804/79
and the judgment and order dated 24/08/2000 in Review Petition
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

INDRA BHANU GAUR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

COMMITT.,MGMT.OF M.M.DEGREE COLLEGE & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP)
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 28/02/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Vidya Dhar Gaur,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal.,Adv.(NP)

Mr. S D Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

List the special leave petitions after Holi
Vacation.

(D.P. WALIA)
Court Master

(KANWAL SINGH)
Court Master